SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10699/2005

KUMARA SWAMY RAJA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C. NARASIMLU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

respondent and prayer for i (With appln(s) for deletion of the name of nterim relief and office

report))

Date: 18/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Two weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, as prayed for, to co mply

with the Office Report. Office to furnish a copy of the Office Report to the learned counsel

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010098062005/truecopy/order-4.pdf

for the petitioners forthwith.

List again on 8.9.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar) Registrar

rd